Teacher
Initial:

LCY

LCY

LCY

LCY

LCY

LCY

YEE

YEE

LTK

WIN

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

thepoz(E4R)

I s(a4)

th oz (E4R)

th oz (E4R)

I s(a4)

th oz (E4R)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Math (whole
form)

s (£4R)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

1. R ( B5TEHE)

2.7 (BHER) - EMRE-EIRE

3. (FEEHyEH) TR

5. HEEEERINGTH

4. SR E6.37-6.40

6478 (HfURER) (GUERRFFRILE)
(FUf) (EABLD)  (EIESR)
TR B (BEHEFHEERIR)

TB U6 Vocabulary Book & Quizlet

Conditional Sentences

Chapter 10(4)

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

13/03/2020

15/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2/ NI

2/\BE

1/\iF3047 i

f$H3057 5%

1/NB

1/N\i3047 i

30 mins

1hr

2/\BE

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning
Period:

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3



CYy

WWS

CLWY

CLwy

LHW

LTF

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

F.2 Geog (whole
form)

F.2 Hist (whole
form)

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 CL (whole
form)

F.2 SEBS (whole
form)

Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in Hong
Kong?

France under Napoleon

1. Sense and Sense organs 2.
Structure of our eyes and how we see

1. Limitations of our eye 2. Eye care

Minecraft Introduction (Redstone Parts
and Mechanics)

BOOK : P.19-20

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Google form (Light Bulb
Questions P.20)

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Homework / Writing / Reflection

eClass Classroom,
Youtube Video

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Sites

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

13/03/2020

13/03/2020

14/03/2020

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

2 hrs

1hr

Google form

Google Classroom,

Google Form

Google Drive

School Gmail

School Gmail

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3



