Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	1. 隨筆一篇 (自訂題目)	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	2. 背《習慣說》,復課後第一星期默書	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	3.《花匠的道理》工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	1小時30分鐘	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LCY	Chinese Language Education	\$2	中二中文(全級)	5. 自選圖書課外閱讀	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	每日30分鐘	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	4. 語文運用課本頁6.37-6.40	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	6.核對《古代足球》《記承天寺夜遊》 《釣勝於魚》《愚公移山》《習慣說》 工作紙 答案 (答案由科任老師發放)	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	1小時30分鐘	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	TB U6 Vocabulary Book & Quizlet	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom		30 mins		9/3-15/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	Conditional Sentences	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LTK	Mathematics Education	S2	F.2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 10(4)	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	13/03/2020		Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	訂正答案	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	15/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3

CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Geog (whole form)	Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in Hong Kong?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google form (Light Bulb Questions P.20)	eClass Classroom, Youtube Video	15/03/2020	1 hr	Google form	9/3-15/3
wws	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Hist (whole form)	France under Napoleon	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	15/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom, Google Form	9/3-15/3
CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Sense and Sense organs 2.  Structure of our eyes and how we see	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Sites	13/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Drive	9/3-15/3
CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Limitations of our eye 2. Eye care	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	13/03/2020	1 hr	School Gmail	9/3-15/3
LHW	Technology Education	S2	F.2 CL (whole form)	Minecraft Introduction (Redstone Parts and Mechanics)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		2 hrs		9/3-15/3
LTF	Technology Education	S2	F.2 SEBS (whole form)	BOOK : P.19-20	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	14/03/2020	1 hr	School Gmail	9/3-15/3